

P. O. Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE	INVOICE#
10/3/2018	31739

BILL TO

Richlan Drilling 598 2nd Ave. Beaver, KS 67525

- Acidizing
- Cement
- Tool Rental

TERMS	Well N	lo. Lease	County	Contractor	Wel	l Type	W	ell Category	Job Purpose	e Operator
Net 30	#1	Ummel	Ness	Fritzler		Oil		PTA	PTA	Blaine
PRICE	REF.		DESCRIPT	TON		QΤ	Y	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
575W 576W-P 328-4 581W 582W 575W 576W-P 328-4 581W 582W		Mileage - 1 Way 1 Pump Charge - PTA 60/40 Pozmix (4% Service Charge Cen Minimum Drayage Mileage - 1 Way 1 Pump Charge - PTA 60/40 Pozmix (4% Service Charge Cen Minimum Drayage Subtotal Sales Tax Ness Cou	Gel) nent Charge 0-4-18 Gel) nent Charge				1 50 50 1 5 1 80	Miles Job Sacks Each Miles Job Sacks Sacks Each	5.00 875.00 10.60 1.75 250.00 5.00 875.00 10.60 1.75 250.00 6.50%	25.00T 875.00T 530.00T 87.50T 250.00T 25.00T 875.00T 848.00T 175.00T 250.00T 3,940.50 256.13

We Appreciate Your Business!

Total

\$4,196.63



|--|

TICKET 031739

Services. In	ОПУ,	CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		PAGE OF
SERVICE LOGATIONS	WELL/PROJECT NO. 1	LEASE COUNTY/PARISH	STATE CITY POLA CITY	DATE OWNER
	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR SERVICE SALES	FRITZLEN	SHIPPED DELIVERED TO	R NO.
.4	WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY TOB PURPOSE TO MAN TO THE PURPOSE OF THE PURPOSE O	WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS			
PRICE SECON REFERENCE P	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCOUNTING PART NUMBER LOC ACCT	DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION	מדץ, שוא מדץ,	UNIT AMOUNT
575		MILEAGE TRY 114	514	500 250
576 P	-	DUMO Change PTA	1 20	875 00 875 00
328-4		60/40 pazmx (496 gel)	75/82	1060 530 00
58)		setwice change	50 54	175 87 5
283		Dray ago (win)	1 04	250 00 250 00
S		100 HOCT/B		
245	_	milege	٥١ ٣.	500 25,00
576P		Pemp Change FTA	104	875 00 875 00
348-4	~	6040 promis (490 gel)	20 Sh	10 60 84800
195		Sélvice charge	100 04	175 175 00
562	Mar.	Dragage (win)	1 / 29	250 00 2500
LEGAL TERMS: Custome the terms and conditions or	LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include,	REMIT PAYMENT TO:	SURVEY AGREE UNDECIDED OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?	DISAGREE PAGE TOTAL 3940 50
LIMITED WARRANTY provisions	LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.	SWIFT SERVICES, INC.	MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?	
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS.	OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO GOODS.		WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS	VICSS UST I
DATE OF STATE)		/ICE?	0,00
	P.M.	/85-/98-2300	☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND	ND TOTAL 419101
CU	CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MARKENALS AND SERVICES	ALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknow	The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.	es listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

Thank You!

DATE PAGE NO. SWIFT Services. Inc. 3 OCT 18 1 TICKET NO. 31739 JOB LOG CUSTOMER JOB TYPE WELL NO. RATE O (BPM) CHART NO. VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) **PUMPS** PRESSURE (PSI) TIME DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TUBING CASING 1350 1404 2 250 1407 1000 800 13 145 RDD 1420

JOB LO	OG .				SWIF	T Serv	tices. Inc. DATE PAGE NO. 14 DCT 18
CUSTOM	Richan	Dollie	WELL NO.	#	LEASE	mandel	JOB TYPE Alandon TICKET NO. 31379
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS T C	PRESSU TUBING		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
							100sk 60/40 OR MX (4%)
-							23×3=
							<u> </u>
-	0930						on loc TRX 114
-	0120						Running tubing to 1600'
							3
=	1020	13/			400		mix 60/40 foz (490ge) @ 13.1 pg
-		134	13		500		- immediate circulation -
-		1.4			000		cowar to suffice
-							502
	1040						Pull tuby
	.1.03						Puno (00/40 202 (490) down Badgide
-	1/20					300	Pup (00/40 poz (470) Clown Bad gide
						0.40	holding gressing 105
=	1135						top of 02 20st
-							- Letter of 100
2							- mother stending full
							unal Dick
					-		most teck fotal)
-							Rack up
							NICK OF
	215						100 complete
							0 1 1 4
1=							1.6
							Blaine, Flint & 1500c
		•					July VIII > 1844C
-							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2							



PO BOX 544 NESS CITY, KANSAS 67560

MIKE J. FRITZLER (785) 798-3641

* Well Service Units

* Winch Trucks

* Backhoe & Trencher

*Vacuum & Tank Trucks

* Dump Trucks

INVOICE NO. 18OCT84

DATE 10/15/18

LEASE UMMEL

BILL TO

RICHLAN DRILLING 598 2ND AVE BEAVER, KS 67517

CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
5206	10-02-18 Dug out the cellar and working pit. BACKHOE & OPERATOR	3	100.00	300.00
5215	10-03-18 Loaded 80 bbl of fresh water and drove to location for the plug job. 80 BBL TANK TRUCK	3	90.00	270.00T
5210	80 BBL OF FRESH WATER	1	35.00	35.00T
	10-03-18 Loaded casing to bond log the well tomorrow per the state man.			
5215	80 BBL TANK TRUCK	2	90.00	180.00
	10-04-18 Loaded 80 bbl of fresh water for the plug job and drove to location.			
5215	80 BBL TANK TRUCK	4	90.00	360.00T
5210	80 BBL OF FRESH WATER	1	35.00	35.00T
	10-05-18 Emptied the pit then delivered 20 bbl to the SWD.			
5203	VACUUM TRUCK	2	95.00	190.00
5209	SWD FEE	20	0.15	3.00
	10-05-18 Loaded tubing, dug out the wellhead and cut off. Mixed mud at the pit			
	and backfilled then smoothed the location and ripped.			
5207 5201	CREDIT ON 23 JOINTS OF STRUCTURAL TUBING ROAD TRUCK	2	-356.50 125.00	-356.50 250.00T
5206	BACKHOE & OPERATOR	4	100.00	400.00T
5227	WELDING TRUCK	2	90.00	180.00T
5202	EXTRA LABOR	4	45.00	180.00T
	10-05-18 Hired Teko Pipe Testing to test and drift the entire string of 2 3/8" slim			
	hole tubing.			
5207	INVOICE #16539	1	1,415.00	1,415.00
5207	CREDIT ON 279' (9 JOINTS) OF STRUCTURAL TUBING		-139.50	-139.50
	6.50% NESS COUNTY SALES TAX		6.50%	111.15

Please pay from this invoice. A finance charge of 1.5% per month is applied to invoices over 30 days

Total

\$3,413.15



PO BOX 544 NESS CITY, KANSAS 67560

MIKE J. FRITZLER (785) 798-3641 * Well Service Units

* Winch Trucks

* Backhoe & Trencher

*Vacuum & Tank Trucks

* Dump Trucks

INVOICE NO. 18OCT8

DATE 10/15/18

LEASE UMMEL #3

BILL TO

RICHLAN DRILLING 598 2ND AVE BEAVER, KS 67517

10-01-18 Rigged up then ran 81 joints of Richlan Drilling's tubing into the well. Loaded 40 joints of slim hole tubing from Fritzler Trucking's yard and delivered to location onto sills to run in tomorrow. PULLING UNIT TUBING TONG PIPE DOPE WASH GAS RENTAL ON 1260' OF 2 3/8" SLIM HOLE TUBING 10-2-18 Ran in 40 joints of slim hole collared tubing. Loaded structural equipment	4 1 1 1	205.00 75.00 60.00 15.00 441.00	820.00T 75.00T 60.00T 15.00T
PULLING UNIT TUBING TONG PIPE DOPE WASH GAS RENTAL ON 1260' OF 2 3/8" SLIM HOLE TUBING 10-2-18 Ran in 40 joints of slim hole collared tubing. Loaded structural equipment	4 1 1 1	75.00 60.00 15.00	75.00T 60.00T
TUBING TONG PIPE DOPE WASH GAS RENTAL ON 1260' OF 2 3/8" SLIM HOLE TUBING 10-2-18 Ran in 40 joints of slim hole collared tubing. Loaded structural equipment	1 1 1 1	75.00 60.00 15.00	75.00T 60.00T
PIPE DOPE WASH GAS RENTAL ON 1260' OF 2 3/8" SLIM HOLE TUBING 10-2-18 Ran in 40 joints of slim hole collared tubing. Loaded structural equipment	1 1 1	60.00 15.00	60.00T
WASH GAS RENTAL ON 1260' OF 2 3/8" SLIM HOLE TUBING 10-2-18 Ran in 40 joints of slim hole collared tubing. Loaded structural equipment	1 1	15.00	
RENTAL ON 1260' OF 2 3/8" SLIM HOLE TUBING 10-2-18 Ran in 40 joints of slim hole collared tubing. Loaded structural equipment	î	n I	10.001
			441.00T
onto a trailer and delivered to west yard. Met Swift Services on location and they mixed and pumped 50 sacks of cement on bottom. Pulled and laid down 130 joints of 2 3/8" tubing. Will log the well tomorrow am, per the state man. PULLING UNIT TUBING TONG	8 1	205.00 75.00	1,640.00T 75.00T
10-04-18 Rigged up loggers and they did a bond log then rigged loggers down. Rigged up to run tubing, ran in 51 joints of 2 3/8" slim hole collared tubing. Swift Services mixed and pumped cement down tubing and up to the surface. Pulled and laid down tubing then rigged down. PULLING UNIT TUBING TONG PIPE DOPE	6 1 1	205.00 75.00 60.00	1,230.00T 75.00T 60.00T
PURCHASED 72 JOINTS OF 2 3/8" SLIM HOLE TUBING 6.50% NESS COUNTY SALES TAX		-4,464.00 6.50%	-4,464.00 291.92
H S 1 H H H H	PULLING UNIT TUBING TONG 10-04-18 Rigged up loggers and they did a bond log then rigged loggers down. Rigged up to run tubing, ran in 51 joints of 2 3/8" slim hole collared tubing. Swift Services mixed and pumped cement down tubing and up to the surface. Pulled and aid down tubing then rigged down. PULLING UNIT TUBING TONG PIPE DOPE PURCHASED 72 JOINTS OF 2 3/8" SLIM HOLE TUBING	PULLING UNIT TUBING TONG 1 10-04-18 Rigged up loggers and they did a bond log then rigged loggers down. Rigged up to run tubing, ran in 51 joints of 2 3/8" slim hole collared tubing. Swift Services mixed and pumped cement down tubing and up to the surface. Pulled and aid down tubing then rigged down. PULLING UNIT TUBING TONG 1 PURCHASED 72 JOINTS OF 2 3/8" SLIM HOLE TUBING	PULLING UNIT FUBING TONG 10-04-18 Rigged up loggers and they did a bond log then rigged loggers down. Rigged up to run tubing, ran in 51 joints of 2 3/8" slim hole collared tubing. Swift Services mixed and pumped cement down tubing and up to the surface. Pulled and aid down tubing then rigged down. PULLING UNIT FUBING TONG FUB

Please pay from this invoice. A finance charge of 1.5% per month is applied to invoices over 30 days

Total

\$318.92

